1
P801 Standard Industrial
Micro-gas Differential Pressure Transmitter
Profiles
P801 micro-gas pressure transmitter is expertly crafted for precision monitoring of air and gas differential pressure or
gauge pressure in commercial and OEM applications, ensuring 0.25% accuracy. Our low-range model offers a reliable
solution for low-pressure sensing (0-250pa to 0-25kPa) using SETRA variable capacitance sensing technology. With argon
arc welded components and advanced circuit linearity, this transmitter boasts superior performance. Its compact, stable,

Dimension and Drawing
3
Part Number Code Table For Pressure Range
000 0~250Pa 009 0~600Pa 018 0~1800Pa
001 0~260Pa 010 0~700Pa 019 0~1900Pa
002 0~270Pa 011 0~800Pa 020 0~2000Pa
003 0~280Pa 012 0~900Pa 021 0~2100Pa
004 0~300Pa 013 0~1000Pa 022 0~2200Pa
005 0~350Pa 014 0~1200Pa 023 0~2300Pa
006 0~400Pa 015 0~1400Pa 024 0~2400Pa
007 0~450Pa 016 0~1600Pa 025 0~2500Pa
008 0~500Pa 017 0~1700Pa X Customized
4
Order Information
Selection
P/N
P801
(Model)
010 E5 S17 K 1 1 32 P1
Range
Refer to PART NUMBER CODE TABLE
FOR RESSURE RANGE on previous
page and select your requested
range code here.
Output
E7=0-10V (3 wire) E5=4-20mA(2 wire)
E6=0-5V(3 wire) E8=0.5-4.5V(3 wire)
E11=RS485 Modbus RTU
X=By customized
Power Supply S17=10~30Vdc X=By customized
Pressure unit A=Pa K=kPa B=bar
Accuracy 0=1.0%F.S 1=0.5%F.S 2=0.25%F.S (by customized)
Cable Length 0=Cable 0m 1=Cable 1m 2=Cable 2m X=Cable x m
Pressure
Connection
32=3/16'' gas mouth with 1/4'' hose
X= By Customized
Max Static
Pressure
P1=Standard by DP range